
Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/P&C/PP/   Supply of CCTV monitoring system 10 January
29573/24 with complete installation,  2025 
 commissioning and maintenance- 15:00 hrs
 West Wharf
PD/P&C/PP/   Supply of CCTV monitoring system 10 January
29574/24 with complete installation,   2025 
 commissioning and maintenance- 15:00 hrs
 PPL parking
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of screw set, gasket nozzle,  10 January
29764/24 disc valve, etc  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of module and connector  10 January
29765/24  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of hygiene items and general 10 January
29761/24 consumables 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of corrugated GI sheets, 10 January
29762/24 angle iron and J-hooks 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of paint 10 January
29763/24  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of miscellaneous 10 January
29766/24 consumables 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/    Supply of belts, bolts, gland packing,  14 January
29747/24 filters and bearings for plant  2025 
 equipment 15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/     Supply of refrigerant gas in   10 January
29788/24 disposable cylinders  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of ultra coolant for air    10 January
29789/24 compressor  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of O- ring, valve &     10 January
29790/24 miscellaneous oils  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Spares for close drain vessel,      14 January
29776/24  circulating pump & air compressor 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Spares for instrument air dryer &       14 January
29792/24 compressor 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of electrical and instrument        14 January
29794/24 spares 2025 
  15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

TENDER NOTICE

Please do not hesitate to contact PPL’s e-procurement support 
team for any queries. PPL reserves the right to reject all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of bid(s) or proposal(s).

Senior Manager Procurement
Pakistan Petroleum Limited
PIDC House, 4th Floor
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi, Pakistan
UAN :  +92-21-111-568-568
Fax Nos. :  +92-21-35683467/ 35680005

PPL’s e-procurement (Support team)
Tel    : +92 346 3835274, 021-33132576
Fax  : +92 21 32271845
E-mail: support.tejari@zahdangroup.com
            support.eprocurement@ppl.com.pk
            https://ppl.com.pk/

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to 
be submitted online through PPL’s e-procurement portal at 
https://eprocurement.ppl.com.pk

For details see “Instruction for Bidders Section” of the Tender 
documents. 

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening dates of the following tenders have been 
extended as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS550203E PD/O&M/ Supply of repair kits,   31 10 January 
 PP/29152/ gaskets, etc November 2025 
 24   2024 (1500) hrs
TS552221E PD/O&M/ Supply of packing    3 10 January 
 PP/29584/ for valves and plug  December 2025 
 24  balancing spring 2024 (1500) hrs
TS552221E PD/O&M/ Engineering services    3 10 January 
 PP/29569/ for 5,200 KVA,   December 2025 
 24  6.6 KV alternator 2024 (1500) hrs

All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening dates of the following tenders have been 
extended as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS550024E PD/E&C/ 2D dynamite seismic   10 6 February 
 PT/29158/ data acquisition and    October 2025 
 24  in-field processing 2024 (1500) hrs
  services in Baska   
  block- Balochistan
TS552419E PD/P&C/ Supply and     5 10 January 
 PT/29597/ installation of    December 2025 
 24  produced water  2024 (1500) hrs
  transfer (feed) 
  pumps
TS552221E PD/GEN/ OT cybersecurity      3 10 January 
 PT/28894/ assessment &     December 2025 
 24  vulnerability test at   2024 (1500) hrs
  Sui Gas Field
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date

Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply, installation, testing & 16 January
29758/24 commissioning of solar powered  2025 
 impressed current cathodic  15:00 hrs
 protection (CP) system at Gambat 
 South
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of carbon steel pipes        16 January
29796/24   2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of low temperature carbon 16 January
29797/24 steel pipes 2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of stainless-steel pipes         16 January
29798/24  2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of stainless-steel valves 16 January
29799/24  2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/ Supply of calibration gas cylinders 10 January
29783/24  2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/  Spares for instrument air dryer and  14 January
29748/24 primary cooler fan 2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/   Supply of propane gas cylinders   10 January
29787/24 (re-filling) 2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/E&C/PT/   Reservoir study-SUI- Kandhkot   10 January
28803/24 (reserves certification & geothermal) 2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/    Spares for Ariel gas compressors  16 January
29750/24  2025 
   15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/    Supply of miscellaneous electrical   13 January
29793/24 items 2025 
   15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

The following tenders are marked for publishing
in the newspapers


	BAHL Cheque for PPRA for 26-12-2024
	Paid Deposit Slip for PPRA for 26-12-2024
	PPLTenderDecemberr2024-C6

